Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Edith Butler B #005
Lea County, New Mexico
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2p- 035 - 4D
1.31 4.42 4.42
0.88 2.50 6.93
0.88 4.38 11.30
219 6.78 18.08
4.38 7.92 26.00
4.38 15.88 41.88
4.38 7.96 49.84
3.00 6.78 56.62
3.06 2.76 59.38
0.88 4.38 63.76
0.44 1.31 65.08
0.00 0.00 65.08
0.44 1.19 66.27
0.44 2.19 68.46
0.88 3.16 71.62
0.88 1.58 73.20
0.88 0.39 73.60
0.88 5.15 78.74
0.88 1.19 79.93
1.31 5.34 85.27
1.75 1.59 86.86
2.19 1.97 88.83
1.75 4.76 93.59
1.31 2.24 95.84
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 925«—-!‘day of mm ,2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public
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\“':V"llz'o” JACK! ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015




